Piner Badminton 2006

Team News
Monday, 6 March 2006

Parent Drivers: Start rounding up drivers now for two matches in Petaluma! Wednesday April 5 and
Tuesday April 11 we will need enough drivers to get the entire team to Petaluma. Leave school at 2:30 and
return about 7. We can also use parents for local matches Mar 16,28, Apr 13, May 2 since we do not have
buses.

This week we concentrate on Mixed Doubles- but will also need to refine our singles and doubles ladders
since competition starts next week.

Schedule - here is the season schedule as it stands. Matches generally start at 4PM and end around 6PM
Thursday, March 9 - Mixed Doubles Tournament at Piner, 2:30 - ?? (typically ends by 9PM)

Competition
All Matches start at 4PM and run about 2 hours. Private transportation is required except as noted.

Tuesday, March 14 - vs Petaluma at Piner

Thursday, March 16 - vs Santa Rosa at Santa Rosa, depart 3:15, return 6:30

Tuesday, March 21 - vs Casa Grande at Piner

Thursday, March 23 - vs Elsie Allen at Piner

Tuesday, March 28 - vs Maria Carillo at Maria Carillo, depart 3:15, return 6:30

Thursday, March 30 - vs Roseland at Piner

Monday, April 3 - vs Montgomery at Piner

Wednesday, April 5 - vs Petaluma at Petaluma, PARENT DRIVERS ( parent drivers need to fill out
Insurance Form) leave class 2:15, depart 2:30, return 7:00

Friday, April 7 - vs Santa Rosa at Piner

Tuesday, April 11 - - vs Casa Grande at Casa Grande, PARENT DRIVERS ( parent drivers need to fill out
Insurance Form)leave class 2:15, depart 2:30, return 7:00

Thursday, April 13 - vs Elsie Allen at Elsie Allen, depart 3:15, return 6:30

Friday, April 14 - vs University at University, BUS, depart 1:30, return 9:00

Tuesday, April 25- vs Maria Carillo at Piner

Thursday, April 27 - vs Roseland at Piner

Friday, April 28 - vs Tennyson at Tennyson, BUS, depart 12:30, return 9:00

Tuesday, May 2- vs Montgomery at Montgomery, depart 3:15 , return 6:30

Piner High School Coach: Stan Bischof Stan: email: stan@worldbadminton.com
1700 Fulton Road 1894 Bennett Meadows Lane Work phone: 707 577-3994
Santa Rosa CA 95401 Santa Rosa CA 95405 Web: www.worldbadminton.com/piner
Tel: 707 528-5245 Tel: 707 542-0148

Fax: 707 528-5246 Fax: 707 542-6803




